WALLENSTEIN by EMB Mfg.
Rev # 110615
EC5000GFI RevB Parts Manual.110116
EMB Manufacturing Inc.
4144 Boomer Line · St. Clements, On · N0B 2M0 · Canada
Ph: (519) 699-9283 · Fax: (519) 699-4146
Refer to the operators

caution when working
with exposed wiring
of the alternator,
be aware that high
voltage discharge
of the capacitor is a
danger.
Alternator maintenance should be
performed by trained personnel only.
1 Non Drive End Bracket 390302209
2 Fan 392000015
3 Rear Bearing 6203-2ZC3 390302521
4 Diode 9910356050
5 Varistor 9910384005
6 Capacitor # :see chart below
GECAP14MF 14 MF CAPACITOR
GECAP16MF 16 MF Capacitor
GECAP18MF Capacitor, 18 MFZ
GECAP20MF Capacitor 20MFZ
GECAP25MF Capacitor 25MFZ
GECAP31MF Capacitor, 31.5 MFZ
GECAP35MF 35 MF CAPACITOR
GECAP40MF 40 MF CAPACITOR
Alternator:
 Mecc Alte Inc. S16W-###/#
Below are alternator parts available from Wallenstein.
For other parts and maintenance or repair information please refer to the